

Ö
ITEM NO.3

Court No.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 19241 of 2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)
No(s).5681/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2012 in CRLA No.2017/2010, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNIL KUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.V.Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip S., Adv.
Ms. S. Ramamani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG,
MS.Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Urvashi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Let the application shall be listed along with the main
petition for final hearing at an early date.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|
|